
Tinkers Lane Partnership - NON-NHS FEES 
Please note that all fees are payable either before the medical examination, at 

the time of attendance or upon collection of the documents 

 

If paying by Credit or With Debit Card no extra fee 

 

 FEE 

CERTIFICATES/ FORMS 

Private sick note 

Travel cancellation 

Fitness to Travel 

Fitness to Travel with examination. 

Simple certificate/ form 

Complex certificate/ form 

Character references for shot gun license 

 

£40 

£40 

£40 

£140 

£40 

£60 

£40 

LETTERS 

To whom it may concern (simple letter) 

More complex letter 

Unfit to Travel 

Medication to take abroad for plans travel. 

 

 

£25 

£50 

£50 

£14 

COPIES OF MEDICAL RECORDS 

Full printout of computer records only as per 

Access under GDPR if requesting further 

copies 

 

Copy of “complete paper records” (with or 

without computer records) as per Access 

under GDPR if requesting further full 

copies 

 

 

£50 

 

 

 

£75 

 

 

 

 

MEDICAL EXAMINATION 

Medical Examination and Report – HGV, LGV, 

PCV, Private Hire, Driver’s license.  

 

Mental Capacity Assessments 

 

 

£70 

 

 

£125 

MEDICAL REPORTS (WITHOUT 

EXAMINATION) 

INSURANCE 

Full report 

Request for additional information 

LEGAL 

Full report 
Simple report 

Additional information 

Lasting Power of Attorney 

OCCUPATIONAL 

Full report 

Simple report 

 

 

 

 

£120 

£60 

 

£85 
£45 

£50 

£220 

 

£80 

£50 



PRIVATE PATIENTS/REFERRALS 

Consultation – 10minute appointment – Doctor 

Home Visit by Doctor 

Private Prescription  

Private Referral – Letter Only 

Private Referral – Letter plus GP Input (medical 

form completion) 

 

 

£70 

£120 

£30 

£50 

£75 

WE NO LONGER PROVIDE THE 

FOLLOWING 

• Blood tests for Paternity 

• Passport signatures 

• Reports for you to join a gym. 

 

 

GOVERNMENT/ LOCAL AUTHORITY 

REQUESTS 

DVLA report 

Factual report for Disability Living Allowance 

DWP Attendance Allowance Report 

Criminal Injuries Compensation Report 

Occupational Health Sickness Reports 

Adoption Form/Report 

Adoption Medical - Adult 

Fostering Health and Fitness Assessment 
Fostering Medical – Adult AH1 

Fostering Medical – Adult AH2 Review 

Fostering Medical – Child AH1 

Fostering – DSS Declaration of Health Form 

SS52 

Housing Report 

NHS Occupational Report 

 

 

 

£55 

£35 

£35 

£40 

£30 

£85 

£110 

£40 
£110 

£25.15 

£32.22 

£24.47 

£32.40 

£30 

£50 

 

Fees reviewed in July 2024 


