Tinkers Lane Partnership - NON-NHS FEES

Please note that all fees are payable either before the medical examination, at the time of attendance or upon collection of the documents

If paying by Credit or With Debit Card no extra fee

	FEE
CERTIFICATES/ FORMS	
Private sick note	£40
Travel cancellation	£40
Fitness to Travel	£40
Fitness to Travel with examination.	£140
Simple certificate/ form	£40
Complex certificate/ form	£60
Character references for shot gun license	£40
LETTERS	60.5
To whom it may concern (simple letter)	£25
More complex letter	£50
Unfit to Travel	£50
Medication to take abroad for plans travel.	£14
COPIES OF MEDICAL RECORDS	
Full printout of computer records only as per	£50
Access under GDPR if requesting further	
copies	
Copy of "complete paper records" (with or	£75
without computer records) as per Access	273
under GDPR if requesting further full	
copies	
MEDICAL EXAMINATION	
Medical Examination and Report – HGV, LGV,	£70
PCV, Private Hire, Driver's license.	
Mental Capacity Assessments	£125
MEDICAL REPORTS (WITHOUT	
EXAMINATION)	
INSURANCE	
Full report	£120
Request for additional information	£60
LEGAL	605
Full report	£85
Simple report	£45
Additional information	£50
Lasting Power of Attorney OCCUPATIONAL	£220
	£80
Full report	£50
Simple report	EJU

PRIVATE PATIENTS/REFERRALS Consultation – 10minute appointment – Doctor Home Visit by Doctor Private Prescription Private Referral – Letter Only Private Referral – Letter plus GP Input (medical form completion)	£70 £120 £30 £50 £75
WE NO LONGER PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING • Blood tests for Paternity • Passport signatures • Reports for you to join a gym.	
GOVERNMENT/ LOCAL AUTHORITY REQUESTS DVLA report Factual report for Disability Living Allowance DWP Attendance Allowance Report Criminal Injuries Compensation Report Occupational Health Sickness Reports Adoption Form/Report Adoption Medical - Adult Fostering Health and Fitness Assessment Fostering Medical - Adult AH1 Fostering Medical - Adult AH2 Review Fostering Medical - Child AH1 Fostering - DSS Declaration of Health Form SS52 Housing Report NHS Occupational Report	£55 £35 £40 £30 £85 £110 £40 £110 £25.15 £32.22 £24.47 £32.40 £30 £50

Fees reviewed in July 2024